
6. Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the 
phase applied for registration)- [INR (In Lacs)] 

Particulars 
 Quarter 
  

Total 
estimated 
expenditure 
during the 
quarter 

Total estimated 
fund availability 
during the quarter 

Net cash flow 
during the 
quarter 

Cumulative cash flow 
till end of the quarter 

Up to date of submission of 
application for registration 

         1,081.37                1,081.37                0.00               0.00  

Oct-Dec, 2020          1,350.21                2,639.03       1,288.82       1,288.82  

Jan-March, 2021          1,291.56                1,787.26           495.70       1,784.52  

Apr-Jun, 2021          1,682.32                1,604.27           (78.05)      1,706.46  

Jul-Sep, 2021          2,073.02                2,503.60           430.58       2,137.05  

Oct-Dec, 2021          1,627.30                1,830.00           202.70       2,339.75  

Jan-March, 2022          2,136.64                2,716.00           579.36       2,919.11  

Apr-Jun, 2022          1,631.70                1,578.05           (53.65)      2,865.46  

Jul-Sep,2022          2,245.37                3,090.00           844.63       3,710.09  

Oct-Dec, 2022          1,580.33                1,743.00           162.67       3,872.76  

Jan-March, 2023          2,037.09                3,116.29       1,079.20       4,951.96  

April-June, 2023          1,570.04                1,764.64           194.60       5,146.57  

Jul-Sep,2023          2,132.98                3,045.00           912.02       6,058.59  

Oct-Dec, 2023          1,828.15                1,397.25         (430.90)      5,627.69  

Jan-March, 2024          2,327.30                2,998.04           670.74       6,298.43  

Apr-Jun, 2024          2,197.73                1,514.90         (682.83)      5,615.60  

Jul-Sep,2024          2,214.08                2,200.00           (14.08)      5,601.52  

Oct-Dec, 2024          1,431.19                 (581.37)    (2,012.56)      3,588.96  

Total 32438.37 36027.32 3588.96  



 


